Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

Order details
Note:
The type code is a type designation, not a modular system.
If at all possible, please choose the items listed under “Available ex-stock” or “Not available ex-stock” when
ordering.
Any free combination of individual code features must be technically checked by us and released.
Please ask us in case of doubt !
Available accessories and spare parts
(1) Basic type
202820 immersion fitting
(2) Tube diameter
63 63 mm
(3) Fitting length
0500 length EL = 500 mm, see dimensions
0800 length EL = 800 mm, see dimensions
1000 length EL = 1000 mm, see dimensions
1300 length EL = 1300 mm, see dimensions
1500 length EL = 1500 mm, see dimensions
2000 length EL = 2000 mm, see dimensions
(4) Material of wetted components
87 polypropylene (PP)
(5) Extra codes
055 earthing rod
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code 202820 / 63 - .... - 87 - ...